
Where Bright Minds 
Get to Gather
BrightWorks at Forest Cove
Three ways to reserve space:
Book instantly at www.brightworkscoworking.com  
Email Kate at karbour@brightworkscoworking.com
Call 734.719.8800

3027 Miller Road

All the Perks 
for Meaningful 
Gatherings

Pricing includes standard conference tables and chairs

Complementary business-class internet 

75”- 86” 4k displays

Video conferencing

Catering and coffee partners list available upon request

Free, ample parking available

Several spaces offering natural light and scenic views

“Living Room” style conference space available for a more 
comfortable, relaxed setting

da Vinci

Curie

Hawking

Baldwin

Carver

Einstein

1707

627

379

330

252

498

SQ FEET

50

20

15

9

7

N/A

CONFERENCE

120

N/A

12

N/A

N/A

N/A

THEATER

100

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BANQUET

70

N/A

12

N/A

N/A

N/A

CLASSROOM

50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

U SHAPE

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

RECTANGLE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

20

LIVING ROOM

www.brightworkscoworking.com  |  hello@brightworkscoworking.com  |  734-719-8800 linkedin  facebook  instagram

Meeting & Event Spaces
Setup Styles & Capacities 



at Forest Cove

3027 Miller Rd, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
www.brightworkscoworking.com
hello@brightworkscoworking.com
734-719-8800

Private Offices/Suites Meeting/Event Spaces
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